GROTTAFERRATA CORRE

GROTTAFERRATA (RM9 2 Settembre 2012

km 8,300
www.mariomoretti.it

Classifica generale maschile

Pos. Coghome Nome Categoria Societa Tempo
1 TROIA DANIELE SENIORES |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.26.13
2 SCARDECCHIA ETTORE MM40 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.27.24
3 CAVASSINI MIRKO PROMESSA |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.28.36
4 FALCONE GIANCARLO MM45 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 0.28.50
5 MORETTI MATTEO PROMESSA [RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.28.56
6 D'ANGIO' EMANUELE AMATORE |G.S. LITAL 0.30.03
7 LE LERRE ANDRE MM45 FORHANS TEAM 0.30.09
8 GIULIANI ANGELO MM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.30.10
9 OLIVOLA STEFANO SENIORES |A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.30.14
10 BERNARDINI LUCIANO MM50 LBM SPORT TEAM 0.30.25
11 SIMONELLI FABRIZIO MM35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.30.30
12 FELICI TONINO MM45 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 0.30.37
13 LIBERATI MARCO MM50 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 0.30.46
14 FABIETTI STEFANO MM35 A.S.D. ATL. LATINA 0.31.00
15 TADDEI MICHELE AMATORE |[ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.31.04
16 ACCILI ALESSANDRO MM40 GENZANO MARATHON CLUB 0.31.08
17 CASTELLANO MASSIMO MM40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.31.10
18 CHIALASTRI MAURO MM40 A.S.D. OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPA 0.31.16
19 PATERNA GIANLUIGI MM45 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.31.25
20 MELLINI RUGGERO MM35 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.31.35
21 SERAFINI ALESSANDRO MM35 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 0.31.38
22 TOPPI IGOR AMATORE [LBM SPORT TEAM 0.31.39
23 DI COSIMO ENRICO AMATORE [|A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.31.40
24 VINCI MASSIMO MM45 A.S.D. OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPA 0.31.42
25 TOMEI RICCARDO AMATORE |ATL. TUSCULUM 0.31.43
26 FATALE ALESSIO AMATORE |TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 0.31.52
27 COSTANTINI GIULIO MM40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.31.56
28 PROIETTI MASSIMO MM40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.32.00
29 LONZI CLAUDIO MM40 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.32.07
30 ACCIARI CLAUDIO MM55 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 0.32.12
31 CONTI ALESSANDRO AMATORE |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.32.15
32 PENTANGELO MARIO MM60 A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 0.32.22
33 ALBANESI CARLO MM40 A.S.D. OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPA 0.32.32
34 PIERMARTERI FRANCO MM50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.32.37
35 CAPPELLI ANDREA MM40 U.S. ROMA 83 0.32.48
36 SANTONOCITO PAOLO MM35 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 0.32.52
37 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO MM40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.32.56
38 MANCINI TULLIO MM45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.33.00
39 MASTRACCO ANGELO MM50 ATL. ALATRI 2001 | CICLOPI 0.33.14
40 PANELLA GIANLUCA AMATORE |A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.33.20
41 PATRISSI MASSIMO MM40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.33.21
42 SPALLOTTA DONATO MM40 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.33.21
43 OGNIBENE LORENZO MM40 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 0.33.32
44 SALVATI LANFRANCO MM50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0.33.40
45 PONZA GIANNI MM40 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.33.42




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

PAVONI
PIERCIBALLI

PIERDOMENICO

FURLAN
ZACCARI

LA VALLE
ASTOLFI
TRINCA
CARDINALI
STEFANO
GUSMAROLI
CALICCHIA

PAWLIKOWSKI KREYSZTO

ASCH

POLLI
SILVESTRI
CONTI
VALERI
PARDOS
LEFORT
CENSALE
ROSOLA
DONNINI
ORLANDI
MARRONE
RIVIEZZO
CRESCIMANNO
FANELLI
BITOCCHI
REPETTO
FRISO
MAISANO
ZARATTI
ARGENTIERI
MATERA
BRETTI
FIORENTINO
MARCON
TRINCA

DI COLA
GREGORACI
FIORANI
BERNASCHI
VITALI
PUCCI
RUGGERI
TUDINI
MELONI
FERRETTI
AMOROSI
CONTI
ROMDANOVSHI
SCARSELLA
MARCONI

FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
IVAN
STEFANO
ANDREA
LUCA
RICCARDO
ANDREA
STEFANO
DANIELE
BRUNO
PAWEL
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
AGOSTINO
DOMENICO
IGNASI
XAVIER
MASSIMO
MARCO
ALBERTO
DANILO
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
SIMONE
PAOLO LUCIO
ROBERTO
FABIO
PAOLO
SANTO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
PIETRO
MICHELE
RICCARDO
CARLO
ROBERTO
LUCA
ARCANGELO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
ERIO
DIMITRI
EMILIANO
ALBERTO

MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM45
AMATORE
MM35
AMATORE
MM45
AMATORE
MM50
AMATORE
MM40
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM55
MM35
MM45
AMATORE
MM35
MM60
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM60
MM40
MM45
MM65
MM40
AMATORE
MM45
MM50
MMS50
AMATORE
MM55
MM40
MM45
MM65
MMS50
MMS50
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM45
AMATORE
MM35
MM55
MM55
MM35
AMATORE

PODISTICA ERETUM

A.S.D. OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
PODISTICA ERETUM

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
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A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
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A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
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RICCARDO
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GIORGIO
ALDO
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SIMONE
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FERUCCIO
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CLAUDIO
LUIGI
FABIO
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SERGIO
EDOARDO
ROCCO MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
ALFREDO CARLO
MARIO
STEFANO
ENRICO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
ALDO
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LUIGI
DAVIDE
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MM45
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A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
UISP ROMA

UISP ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
GENZANO MARATHON CLUB
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATL. TUSCULUM

TIVOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
UISP ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATL. TUSCULUM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
A.S.D. POD. TIBURTINA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
A.S.D. POD. TIBURTINA

ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. WORLD MARATHON CLUB
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D.
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BETTINI
BONANNO
CARPIGO
FRUSTACI
DICKSON
CENNAMMO
PICCINELLI
MASUCCI
GIACCO
FIORINI
VIOTTI
COCCIA
ZAPPI

LIPPI

RAMIRO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
BRUNO
JAMES
TOMMASO
ERMANNO
FRANCESCO
FRANCO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO

MM45
MM65
MM40
AMATORE
MM40
AMATORE
MMS55
MM55
MM40
MM45
MM70
MM65
MM80
MM75

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

G.S. LITAL

UISP ROMA

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI

0.51.17
0.51.18
0.51.18
0.51.18
0.51.18
0.51.19
0.51.19
0.51.19
0.51.19
0.51.19
1.00.01
1.01.00
1.01.00
1.01.00




Classifica generale femminile

Pos. Coghome Nome Categoria Societa Tempo
1 CORREALE VERONICA MF35 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.32.57
2 RUZZA IRENE MF35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.33.41
3 VINCI SILVIA MF35 VILLA AURELIA - FORUM S.C. SRL 0.33.58
4 LOVARI JACQUELINE MF40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.34.37
5 IMPEDOVO PAOLA MF45 POLISPORTIVA IUSM 0.35.10
6 SEFERIAN ELVIRA MF40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.36.01
7 MEACCI SIMONA MF40 LBM SPORT TEAM 0.36.50
8 MARCOTULLI SONIA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.37.04
9 BRUNELLI ALESSANDRA MF45 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 0.37.33
10 PENNESE CARMELA MF40 ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D. 0.38.32
11 MORETTI FRANCESCA MF65 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.39.10
12 DELLA BELLA MARINA MF35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.40.14
13 QUATTROCCHI ORIANA AMATORE |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.40.50
14 CAVOLA SIMONA AMATORE |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.40.50
15 AMBROSINI PATRIZIA MF55 CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STAT 0.40.57
16 TALONE MOIRA MF35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.41.07
17 ROSSI SIMONA AMATORE |GENZANO MARATHON CLUB 0.41.33
18 BINI TIZIANA MF35 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 0.41.54
19 SANNIBALE CLIO AMATORE |TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 0.42.09
20 MARRUCCHEDDU ILEANA MF35 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 0.42.50
21 DE SIMONE SIMONA MF40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.43.21
22 HAZELTON BARBARA MF50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.43.42
23 FANELLI CHIARA MF35 GENZANO MARATHON CLUB 0.43.54
24 PELLEGRINI FRANCESCA MF40 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 0.44.29
25 NICOLAI FRANCESCA AMATORE |LBM SPORT TEAM 0.44.43
26 FANELLI MARIA MF45 GENZANO MARATHON CLUB 0.45.55
27 ALFONSI DALIA MF40 A.S.D. POD. TIBURTINA 0.46.23
28 DELLE GROTTI IVANA MF55 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 0.46.51
29 ROSSI MONIA MF40 A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS 0.47.57
30 DE SANTIS IRENE MF40 ROMA EST RUNNERS A.S.D. 0.48.03
31 ZENOBI LUCILLA MF35 A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS 0.48.04
32 PANZIRONI ANNA MARIA MF65 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.49.00
33 SILVESTRINI SANDRA MF45 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.50.41
34 BLESSCH ROBERTA MF45 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.50.41
35 BASSATTI VANDA MF55 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.51.11
36 CESARONI ADRIANA MF50 ATL. TUSCULUM 0.51.18
37 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRA MF45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.51.18
38 BORTOLATO MARIA RAGINA MF55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.51.19




